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3 89 Arbitre : GROSJEAN Fabrice

Référence Pcn : 5321902

1 CLASSEMENT GENERAL Indice Pcn : 1,8
Fédération Française de Tarot ¤ Emmanuel ¤ 06 juin 2017

Place N° licence Nom Prénom Pos % Pcn Pp

1 1000049 PORCEDDU Guillaume Franche Comté 1N  N4 AO1 C 126,101 4000

2 1001726 MULIN Claude Franche Comté 3C  N2 A N3 B 116,913 3760

3 1001445 GROSJEAN Jérôme Franche Comté 2P  O4 BN5 D 116,862 3520

4 1002703 DONQUE Pascal Franche Comté 3C  O3 D N1 A 116,596 3280

5 1002182 VUILLEMENOT Denis Franche Comté 1C  O3 BN2 B 116,469 3040

6 1001079 PEREZ Adrien Franche Comté 1N  E1 D E3 D 115,528 2800

7 1018124 CHEVALOT Philippe Franche Comté 3T  S5 CS1 D 113,734 2560

8 1012678 DURGET Julien Franche Comté 2T  S1 B O5 B 113,495 2320

9 1001235 STEPLER Francis Franche Comté 1C  N1 B O2 D 113,369 2160

10 1006542 CHABOD Christian Franche Comté 3P  O2 CE4 B 112,802 2000

11 1011841 CLAUDEL Christophe Franche Comté 2C  S2 AN3 C 112,678 1840

12 1005685 CARMAGNAT Raphaël Franche Comté 1C  E5 AO4 A 112,125 1680

13 1005656 SAUNOIS Jean-Claude Franche Comté 1T  S2 CN4 C 112,022 1520

14 1007556 PASTEUR Jean Franche Comté 1T  N3 D E5 B 112,018 1360

15 1011920 INVERNIZZI Antony Franche Comté 2C  O2 DE1 D 111,918 1200

16 1002241 LIGIER Pascal Franche Comté 1P  N1 C S2 A 110,405 1120

17 1010438 GONCALVES Léonel Franche Comté 2T  O1 AE2 B 110,161 1040

18 1001060 GASCHE André Franche Comté 1C  S3 C O3 C 109,942 960

19 1008164 LECLERC Jean-Philippe Franche Comté 2T  N4 CS3 B 109,171 880

20 1003436 FONTERET Christian Franche Comté 1T  S3 BS4 A 108,901 800

21 1006361 POINSOT Christian Franche Comté 3C  O2 AS5 B 106,948 720

22 1008105 MAUGAIN Pascal Franche Comté 3P  S5 A N4 D 106,465 640

23 1008290 HURY Cyril  4T  E3 D E4 D 106,371 600

24 1007562 BRESSON Gilbert Franche Comté 3C  S3 A S2 D 106,099 560

25 1001602 WEILL Marc Franche Comté 1P  S1 A S5 D 105,777 520

26 1011361 LEGRAND Noël Franche Comté 2T  S1 C N5 C 105,546 480

27 1007525 DEL PERAL Luis Franche Comté 2C  E4 A S4 C 105,431 440

28 1001134 CARMAGNAT Michaël Franche Comté 1N  O5 CE2 C 105,365 400

29 2005802 BECAM Sylvie Franche Comté 3T  E4 B E3 A 104,917 360

30 1008728 DREZET Joël Franche Comté 3C  E5 D O4 C 104,481 320

31 1014836 VERNEREY Jean-Louis Franche Comté 3C  O4 CE2 D 103,607 300

32 1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude Franche Comté 1C  E5 BS2 C 103,543 280

33 1012680 MUSSOT Yves Franche Comté 3T  N5 D E5 C 103,223 260

34 1001825 CANTON Pierre Franche Comté 3C  E3 A S5 C 102,875 240

35 1010451 GALHAC Loïc Franche Comté 3C  E4 C N2 A 102,657 224

36 1008692 BRETON David Franche Comté 1C  N2 D O2 B 102,432 208

37 1001690 CATHARY Eric Franche Comté 3C  S4 B O5 D 102,202 192

38 1015541 MOUGENOT Sébastien Franche Comté 2T  N4 DS5 A 101,659 176

39 2004308 BARTHOD Sylviane Franche Comté 2C  E2 CS3 A 101,297 160

40 1020348 GRAN CHAVIN Paul Franche Comté 3T  E4 DE1 A 100,988 160

41 1018307 WICKY Denis Franche Comté 3C  N5 B N1 D 100,243

42 1001244 OLIVIER Guy Franche Comté 2C  E2 B O3 D 99,700

43 1007560 GAILLARDET Sullivan Franche Comté 1P  N1 AO4 D 99,308

44 2002532 GNECCHI Florence Franche Comté 2T  E3 CN5 A 99,303

45 2004755 MAIRE Odile Franche Comté 2T  O2 B E4 C 99,039

46 1012714 MIDEZ Georges Franche Comté 3T  S2 D O5 A 98,428
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47 1016264 BEQUILLARD Daniel Franche Comté 2C  O1 CE1 B 98,144

48 1003718 GERVASONI Roland Franche Comté 3C  S4 DO1 B 97,845

49 1001170 GNECCHI Raymond Franche Comté 2C  E2 DS2 B 97,680

50 1001047 RAMIS Gilbert Franche Comté 1C  S3 D N4 B 97,329

51 1017960 PAUTOT Laurent Franche Comté 2C  O4 A S3 D 96,202

52 2007690 GEHIN Stéphanie Franche Comté 3T  E2 A O2 C 95,560

53 1018137 WIMMER Gilles Franche Comté 2C  N5 C N2 D 95,531

54 2003894 ROBERT Françoise Franche Comté 3T  S4 AN3 D 94,171

55 1002985 BECAM Thierry Franche Comté 1P  E1 C O2 A 94,156

56 1001868 RIBAUD Raymond Franche Comté 3P  O5 DS1 C 93,835

57 1008532 CUINET Gilles Franche Comté 3T  O3 A N1 C 93,630

58 1001144 BENAND Gaston  3T  N3 C E4 A 93,302

59 1012687 GENESTIER Jean Franche Comté 3C  S4 C O3 A 93,217

60 1006374 KRATTINGER Hervé Franche Comté 1T  S5 BO1 D 93,205

61 1010459 HYACINTHE Sébastien Franche Comté 3P  S5 DS4 B 92,975

62 1003046 GILLET Thierry Franche Comté 2C  O5 A E1 C 92,401

63 1001364 JOLYOT Jean-Jacques  2T  N4 B O4 B 91,632

64 1015617 BESANCON Simon Franche Comté 3P  E1 B N3 A 91,245

65 2001270 CARMAGNAT Sandra Franche Comté 2C  S1 DN2 C 89,408

66 1019730 MORA Yves Franche Comté 3T  O5 B E5 A 88,224

67 2005430 LOMBARD Odile Franche Comté 3C  E3 B E5 D 87,667

68 1008528 LECHINE Ludovic Franche Comté 4C  N5 A O1 A 87,526

69 1015667 NICOD Michaël Franche Comté 2C  N3 B N4 A 87,130

70 1002326 BEUGNOT Christophe Franche Comté 3C  N1 DS1 B 87,112

71 1020514 COUSIN Daniel Franche Comté 4C  E5 C E3 B 86,915

72 2005448 DIEUDONNE Sabine Franche Comté 3C  N3 AS4 D 85,887

73 1006921 VOISINET Christophe Franche Comté 1C  O1 DE3 C 85,179

74 1015666 FARRUGIA Claude Franche Comté 3C  N2 BS3 C 84,675

75 1018292 DI CAPUA Georges Franche Comté 3T  O4 DS1 A 83,909

76 1004119 BLOUET Jean-Pierre Franche Comté 3C  O1 BO5 C 80,607

77 2005429 LO-PRESTI Annie Franche Comté 3P  E1 A N5 B 79,992

78 2000029 OLIVIER Josiane Franche Comté 3C  S2 B E2 A 79,497

79 2003892 APARICIO Dolorès  4T  O3 C O3 B 77,071

80 1013156 LEFORT Jacques Franche Comté 3C  N2 C N1 B 58,025
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Place N° licence Nom Prénom Pos % Pcn Pp

1 1002703 DONQUE Pascal Franche Comté 3C O3 D 62,500 2880

2 1008164 LECLERC Jean-Philippe Franche Comté 2T N4 C 60,884 2880

3 1012678 DURGET Julien Franche Comté 2T S1 B 59,452 2880

4 2005802 BECAM Sylvie Franche Comté 3T E4 B 59,313 2880

5 1012680 MUSSOT Yves Franche Comté 3T N5 D 60,855 2448

6 1001602 WEILL Marc Franche Comté 1P S1 A 59,262 2448

7 1006542 CHABOD Christian Franche Comté 3P O2 C 57,658 2448

8 1005685 CARMAGNAT Raphaël Franche Comté 1C E5 A 57,127 2448

9 1001235 STEPLER Francis Franche Comté 1C N1 B 60,629 2080

10 1011841 CLAUDEL Christophe Franche Comté 2C S2 A 58,882 2080

11 1011920 INVERNIZZI Antony Franche Comté 2C O2 D 57,025 2080

12 1007525 DEL PERAL Luis Franche Comté 2C E4 A 56,898 2080

13 1008105 MAUGAIN Pascal Franche Comté 3P S5 A 58,345 1768

14 1002241 LIGIER Pascal Franche Comté 1P N1 C 57,684 1768

15 1002182 VUILLEMENOT Denis Franche Comté 1C O3 B 56,301 1768

16 1001825 CANTON Pierre Franche Comté 3C E3 A 56,192 1768

17 1000049 PORCEDDU Guillaume Franche Comté 1N N4 A 57,222 1503

18 1014836 VERNEREY Jean-Louis Franche Comté 3C O4 C 55,972 1503

19 1012714 MIDEZ Georges Franche Comté 3T S2 D 55,724 1503

20 2007690 GEHIN Stéphanie Franche Comté 3T E2 A 55,672 1503

21 1001726 MULIN Claude Franche Comté 3C N2 A 56,250 1277

22 2004308 BARTHOD Sylviane Franche Comté 2C E2 C 55,371 1277

23 1001445 GROSJEAN Jérôme Franche Comté 2P O4 B 55,066 1277

24 1005656 SAUNOIS Jean-Claude Franche Comté 1T S2 C 54,909 1277

25 1007556 PASTEUR Jean Franche Comté 1T N3 D 55,490 1086

26 1018124 CHEVALOT Philippe Franche Comté 3T S5 C 54,539 1086

27 1001244 OLIVIER Guy Franche Comté 2C E2 B 53,589 1086

28 1003046 GILLET Thierry Franche Comté 2C O5 A 53,516 1086

29 1001144 BENAND Gaston  3T N3 C 53,940 923

30 1003718 GERVASONI Roland Franche Comté 3C S4 D 53,787 923

31 1010451 GALHAC Loïc Franche Comté 3C E4 C 52,982 923

32 1006361 POINSOT Christian Franche Comté 3C O2 A 51,572 923

33 1010459 HYACINTHE Sébastien Franche Comté 3P S5 D 53,362 784

34 1015617 BESANCON Simon Franche Comté 3P E1 B 52,829 784

35 1001134 CARMAGNAT Michaël Franche Comté 1N O5 C 51,545 784

36 1007560 GAILLARDET Sullivan Franche Comté 1P N1 A 51,342 784

37 1008692 BRETON David Franche Comté 1C N2 D 51,016 667

38 1019730 MORA Yves Franche Comté 3T O5 B 51,009 667

39 1007562 BRESSON Gilbert Franche Comté 3C S3 A 50,694 667

40 1001079 PEREZ Adrien Franche Comté 1N E1 D 49,382 667

41 1011361 LEGRAND Noël Franche Comté 2T S1 C 50,402

42 1018307 WICKY Denis Franche Comté 3C N5 B 50,366

43 1016264 BEQUILLARD Daniel Franche Comté 2C O1 C 49,847

44 2005429 LO-PRESTI Annie Franche Comté 3P E1 A 48,816

45 1003436 FONTERET Christian Franche Comté 1T S3 B 50,183

46 1008528 LECHINE Ludovic Franche Comté 4C N5 A 49,525
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47 1001868 RIBAUD Raymond Franche Comté 3P O5 D 49,006

48 1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude Franche Comté 1C E5 B 48,450

49 1001060 GASCHE André Franche Comté 1C S3 C 49,525

50 1008290 HURY Cyril  4T E3 D 48,396

51 1010438 GONCALVES Léonel Franche Comté 2T O1 A 48,260

52 1015541 MOUGENOT Sébastien Franche Comté 2T N4 D 48,019

53 1001047 RAMIS Gilbert Franche Comté 1C S3 D 48,893

54 1002985 BECAM Thierry Franche Comté 1P E1 C 48,371

55 1018137 WIMMER Gilles Franche Comté 2C N5 C 47,624

56 1008532 CUINET Gilles Franche Comté 3T O3 A 46,254

57 1008728 DREZET Joël Franche Comté 3C E5 D 48,348

58 1017960 PAUTOT Laurent Franche Comté 2C O4 A 46,170

59 1001690 CATHARY Eric Franche Comté 3C S4 B 44,854

60 1002326 BEUGNOT Christophe Franche Comté 3C N1 D 44,249

61 1020348 GRAN CHAVIN Paul Franche Comté 3T E4 D 45,738

62 2003892 APARICIO Dolorès  4T O3 C 44,873

63 1015667 NICOD Michaël Franche Comté 2C N3 B 43,940

64 1006374 KRATTINGER Hervé Franche Comté 1T S5 B 41,367

65 1006921 VOISINET Christophe Franche Comté 1C O1 D 44,455

66 2002532 GNECCHI Florence Franche Comté 2T E3 C 43,626

67 1001364 JOLYOT Jean-Jacques  2T N4 B 40,790

68 2000029 OLIVIER Josiane Franche Comté 3C S2 B 40,358

69 1001170 GNECCHI Raymond Franche Comté 2C E2 D 43,265

70 2004755 MAIRE Odile Franche Comté 2T O2 B 43,114

71 2005448 DIEUDONNE Sabine Franche Comté 3C N3 A 40,058

72 2001270 CARMAGNAT Sandra Franche Comté 2C S1 D 39,798

73 2003894 ROBERT Françoise Franche Comté 3T S4 A 38,984

74 1018292 DI CAPUA Georges Franche Comté 3T O4 D 38,319

75 1020514 COUSIN Daniel Franche Comté 4C E5 C 37,178

76 1015666 FARRUGIA Claude Franche Comté 3C N2 B 34,671

77 1004119 BLOUET Jean-Pierre Franche Comté 3C O1 B 37,040

78 1012687 GENESTIER Jean Franche Comté 3C S4 C 35,680

79 2005430 LOMBARD Odile Franche Comté 3C E3 B 34,956

80 1013156 LEFORT Jacques Franche Comté 3C N2 C 31,946
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3 89 Arbitre : GROSJEAN Fabrice

Référence Pcn : 5321902

1 CLASSEMENT ALTERNE Indice Pcn : 1,8
Fédération Française de Tarot ¤ Emmanuel ¤ 06 juin 2017

Place N° licence Nom Prénom Pos % Pcn Pp

1 1000049 PORCEDDU Guillaume Franche Comté 1N  N4 AO1 C 68,879 1600

2 1001079 PEREZ Adrien Franche Comté 1N  E1 D E3 D 66,146 1600

3 1001445 GROSJEAN Jérôme Franche Comté 2P  O4 BN5 D 61,796 1600

4 1018124 CHEVALOT Philippe Franche Comté 3T  S5 CS1 D 59,195 1600

5 1010438 GONCALVES Léonel Franche Comté 2T  O1 AE2 B 61,901 1360

6 1001726 MULIN Claude Franche Comté 3C  N2 A N3 B 60,663 1360

7 1001060 GASCHE André Franche Comté 1C  S3 C O3 C 60,417 1360

8 1003436 FONTERET Christian Franche Comté 1T  S3 BS4 A 58,719 1360

9 1002182 VUILLEMENOT Denis Franche Comté 1C  O3 BN2 B 60,168 1156

10 1008290 HURY Cyril  4T  E3 D E4 D 57,974 1156

11 1012687 GENESTIER Jean Franche Comté 3C  S4 C O3 A 57,537 1156

12 1007562 BRESSON Gilbert Franche Comté 3C  S3 A S2 D 55,405 1156

13 1001690 CATHARY Eric Franche Comté 3C  S4 B O5 D 57,349 982

14 1005656 SAUNOIS Jean-Claude Franche Comté 1T  S2 CN4 C 57,113 982

15 1007556 PASTEUR Jean Franche Comté 1T  N3 D E5 B 56,528 982

16 1006361 POINSOT Christian Franche Comté 3C  O2 AS5 B 55,376 982

17 1008728 DREZET Joël Franche Comté 3C  E5 D O4 C 56,133 835

18 2004755 MAIRE Odile Franche Comté 2T  O2 B E4 C 55,925 835

19 2002532 GNECCHI Florence Franche Comté 2T  E3 CN5 A 55,677 835

20 1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude Franche Comté 1C  E5 BS2 C 55,093 835

21 1020348 GRAN CHAVIN Paul Franche Comté 3T  E4 DE1 A 55,249 709

22 2003894 ROBERT Françoise Franche Comté 3T  S4 AN3 D 55,187 709

23 1005685 CARMAGNAT Raphaël Franche Comté 1C  E5 AO4 A 54,998 709

24 1001170 GNECCHI Raymond Franche Comté 2C  E2 DS2 B 54,415 709

25 1006542 CHABOD Christian Franche Comté 3P  O2 CE4 B 55,144 603

26 1011361 LEGRAND Noël Franche Comté 2T  S1 C N5 C 55,144 603

27 1012678 DURGET Julien Franche Comté 2T  S1 B O5 B 54,043 603

28 1015541 MOUGENOT Sébastien Franche Comté 2T  N4 DS5 A 53,640 603

29 1011920 INVERNIZZI Antony Franche Comté 2C  O2 DE1 D 54,893 512

30 1002703 DONQUE Pascal Franche Comté 3C  O3 D N1 A 54,096 512

31 1001235 STEPLER Francis Franche Comté 1C  N1 B O2 D 52,740 512

32 1002241 LIGIER Pascal Franche Comté 1P  N1 C S2 A 52,721 512

33 1001134 CARMAGNAT Michaël Franche Comté 1N  O5 CE2 C 53,820 435

34 1011841 CLAUDEL Christophe Franche Comté 2C  S2 AN3 C 53,797 435

35 1006374 KRATTINGER Hervé Franche Comté 1T  S5 BO1 D 51,838 435

36 1017960 PAUTOT Laurent Franche Comté 2C  O4 A S3 D 50,032 435

37 2005430 LOMBARD Odile Franche Comté 3C  E3 B E5 D 52,711 370

38 1008692 BRETON David Franche Comté 1C  N2 D O2 B 51,416 370

39 1015666 FARRUGIA Claude Franche Comté 3C  N2 BS3 C 50,004 370

40 1018307 WICKY Denis Franche Comté 3C  N5 B N1 D 49,878 370

41 1001364 JOLYOT Jean-Jacques  2T  N4 B O4 B 50,842

42 1020514 COUSIN Daniel Franche Comté 4C  E5 C E3 B 49,737

43 1010451 GALHAC Loïc Franche Comté 3C  E4 C N2 A 49,675

44 1007525 DEL PERAL Luis Franche Comté 2C  E4 A S4 C 48,534

45 2001270 CARMAGNAT Sandra Franche Comté 2C  S1 DN2 C 49,610

46 1016264 BEQUILLARD Daniel Franche Comté 2C  O1 CE1 B 48,297
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47 1008164 LECLERC Jean-Philippe Franche Comté 2T  N4 CS3 B 48,287

48 1007560 GAILLARDET Sullivan Franche Comté 1P  N1 AO4 D 47,966

49 1001047 RAMIS Gilbert Franche Comté 1C  S3 D N4 B 48,435

50 1014836 VERNEREY Jean-Louis Franche Comté 3C  O4 CE2 D 47,635

51 1001825 CANTON Pierre Franche Comté 3C  E3 A S5 C 46,684

52 1001244 OLIVIER Guy Franche Comté 2C  E2 B O3 D 46,111

53 1008105 MAUGAIN Pascal Franche Comté 3P  S5 A N4 D 48,120

54 1001602 WEILL Marc Franche Comté 1P  S1 A S5 D 46,515

55 1002985 BECAM Thierry Franche Comté 1P  E1 C O2 A 45,784

56 2005802 BECAM Sylvie Franche Comté 3T  E4 B E3 A 45,604

57 1018137 WIMMER Gilles Franche Comté 2C  N5 C N2 D 47,907

58 2004308 BARTHOD Sylviane Franche Comté 2C  E2 CS3 A 45,925

59 1003718 GERVASONI Roland Franche Comté 3C  S4 DO1 B 44,059

60 1012680 MUSSOT Yves Franche Comté 3T  N5 D E5 C 42,368

61 1008532 CUINET Gilles Franche Comté 3T  O3 A N1 C 47,375

62 2005448 DIEUDONNE Sabine Franche Comté 3C  N3 AS4 D 45,829

63 1004119 BLOUET Jean-Pierre Franche Comté 3C  O1 BO5 C 43,567

64 1006921 VOISINET Christophe Franche Comté 1C  O1 DE3 C 40,724

65 1018292 DI CAPUA Georges Franche Comté 3T  O4 DS1 A 45,590

66 1015667 NICOD Michaël Franche Comté 2C  N3 B N4 A 43,190

67 1012714 MIDEZ Georges Franche Comté 3T  S2 D O5 A 42,705

68 1001144 BENAND Gaston  3T  N3 C E4 A 39,362

69 1001868 RIBAUD Raymond Franche Comté 3P  O5 DS1 C 44,829

70 2007690 GEHIN Stéphanie Franche Comté 3T  E2 A O2 C 39,887

71 2000029 OLIVIER Josiane Franche Comté 3C  S2 B E2 A 39,139

72 1015617 BESANCON Simon Franche Comté 3P  E1 B N3 A 38,416

73 1002326 BEUGNOT Christophe Franche Comté 3C  N1 DS1 B 42,864

74 1003046 GILLET Thierry Franche Comté 2C  O5 A E1 C 38,885

75 1008528 LECHINE Ludovic Franche Comté 4C  N5 A O1 A 38,001

76 2005429 LO-PRESTI Annie Franche Comté 3P  E1 A N5 B 31,176

77 1010459 HYACINTHE Sébastien Franche Comté 3P  S5 DS4 B 39,613

78 1019730 MORA Yves Franche Comté 3T  O5 B E5 A 37,215

79 2003892 APARICIO Dolorès  4T  O3 C O3 B 32,198

80 1013156 LEFORT Jacques Franche Comté 3C  N2 C N1 B 26,079


